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PROJECT DATA

BUILDING CODES:

GOVERNING

PROJECT ADDRESS:

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

APN:

2400 W. BROADWAY RD., TEMPE, AZ  85202

THE PROJECT CONSISTS OF MINIMAL SITE WORK - LANDSCAPING

WILL BE UPGRADED AT THE STREET AND A 6'-0" SITE WALL AND

ROLLING GATE WILL BE ADDED ON THE EAST SIDE OF THE

BUILDING.  ELECTRICAL UPGRADES WILL BE MADE IN THE

BUILDING FOR EQUIPMENT.

2018 IBC

2018 IFC

2018 IPC

2017 NEC

2018 IMC

2018 IEBC

2018 IECC

ADA 2009 ICC A117.1

2019 NFPA 13

2019 NFPA 72

134-36-002C

OCCUPANCY & BUILDING AREA:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

SPRINKLER SYSTEM:

F-1, 7,086 SF

V-B

NONE

PARKING: REQUIRED -  7,086 / 375 = 19

PROVIDED - 25 EXISTING

ACCESSIBLE REQUIRED - 1

ACCESSIBLE PROVIDED - 1

N

ZONING:
L1

NONEFIRE ALARM:

YESEMERGENCY LIGHTING:

APPROVAL BLOCK

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING

CODES AND AMENDMENTS PER THEIR ADOPTING ORDINANCES.

S/T/R:
19 1N 5E

SETBACKS:
FRONT 20'-0"

INT. SIDES & REAR 0'-0" (ADJ. TO 'LI' ZONING)
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TRASH TRUCK ACCESS: VEHICLE GATES MUST BE OPEN DURING SERVICING

HOURS OF 6 a.m. TO 4 p.m. OR A GATE CODE AND/OR

REMOTE MUST BE PROVIDED.


